
School holidays and term dates 2021/2022*

Term Open morning of Close afternoon of

Autumn Term Mon 06 Sep 2021** Fri 22 Oct 2021

Mon 01 Nov 2021 Fri 17 Dec 2021

Spring Term Tue 04 Jan 2022 Fri 18 Feb 2022

Mon 28 Feb 2022 Fri 08 Apr 2022

Summer Term Mon 25 Apr 2022 Fri 27 May 2022

Mon 06 Jun 2022 Fri 22 Jul 2022

In-service days

Monday 6th September
Tuesday 7th September
Tuesday 3rd May

Close Friday 27th May – Queen’s Jubilee Day


